Power Heat Multi system · R32
Power Heat Multi system
·  Developed for the Nordic climate
·  New design and elegant anthracite grey color
·  Connect up to three indoor units to a single outdoor unit
·  Operation range down to -35 °C
·  Equipped with base pan heater
·  4,40 kW heating capacity at -25 °C outside for 2 room model

TESTED BY DTI
-35 °C
COOLING MODE
-10 °C
Indoor unit Heating
capacity
Cooling
capacity
Connection
in. / out.
Sound pressure 1) Dimension / Net weight Piping diameter
Cool — Heat (Hi / Lo / Q-Lo) H x W x D Liquid / Gas
kW kW mm² dB(A) mm / kg Inch (mm)
Wall-mounted HZ Flagship
Graphite grey Matt white
2,5 kW CS-HZ25ZKE-H CS-HZ25ZKE 3,60 2,50 4x1,5 41 / 25 / 19 — 45 / 24 / 18 295 x 870 x 229 / 11 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
3,5 kW CS-HZ35ZKE-H CS-HZ35ZKE 4,50 3,50 4x1,5 44 / 28 / 19 — 45 / 25 / 18 295 x 870 x 229 / 11 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
Wall-mounted NZ Etherea
2,5 kW CS-NZ25YKE-1 3,60 2,50 4x1,5 39 / 25 / 21 — 42 / 27 / 19 295 x 870 x 229 / 10 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
3,5 kW CS-NZ35YKE-1 4,50 3,50 4x1,5 42 / 28 / 21 — 44 / 30 / 19 295 x 870 x 229 / 10 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
5,0 kW CS-NZ50YKE-1 6,80 5,00 4x2,5 44 / 37 / 30 — 44 / 37 / 30 295 x 1 040 x 244 / 12 1/4 (6,35) / 1/2 (12,70)
1)  The sound pressure of the indoor unit shows the value measured of a position of 1 m in front of the main body and 0,8 m below the unit. The sound pressure is measured in accordance with JIS C 9612. Q-Lo: Quiet mode.
Lo: The lowest set fan speed.
SUPER QUIET: For wall-mounted HZ Flagship. INTERNET CONTROL: Built-in Wi-Fi.
Optional wired